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Easily pay for school meals with MySchoolBucks

Automatic Simple Low Balance
Payments & Secure Alerts

Get Started:

Go to myschoolbucks.com or download the app

Create an account & add your students @

P ow

Pay with your credit/debit card

App Store Google Play



Student Breakfast
Reduced Breakfast

Student Lunch
Student Entrée Only

Extra Entrée with Lunch

Milk

Bottled Water 8 0z/16 oz.

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Side of Fries
Kettle Chips
Baked Chips

Cereal Bar

(Kaschios
Food Services, Inc.

"MASCHCHR 15 AN ROUAL OPPORTUNETY FROMDER"

Breakfast

$2.50 Adult Breakfast
$0.00

Lunch
$4.00 Adult Lunch
$3.25 Adult Premium Lunch

$3.25 Reduced Lunch

Beverages

$0.75 100% Juice 4 oz.
$0.50/$1.00 Snapple

A La Carte Snacks
$0.75 Fruit Roll Up
$1.00 Soft Pretzel
$1.50 Fresh Baked Cookie

$1.00 Ice Cream
$1.00 Rice Krispie Treat
Pop Tart

$3.75

$4.75
$5.00
$0.00

$0.60
$2.50

$0.75
$1.00

$1.00
$1.50

$1.00
$1.00



